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RayZ Awareness 5K 2014 < The Bill Walter 111 Melanoma Research Fund

4/5/2014

First Overall Male

1

Bill Phillips (59)

First Overall Female

3

Jennifer Rapaport (50)

First Male Masters

2

Chuck Jones (43)

First Female Masters

10

Jule Dedea (45)

First Male Grandmasters

8

James, Jr Harris (51)

First Female Grandmasters

13

Donna Nesslar (51)

Male 10 & Under

28
29
39
93
105
151
186
219

Noah Korfant (10)
Daniel DeFeo (10)
Ty Mohr (8)

Jack Mackay (10)

JJ Halcomb (10)
Connor Meres (10)
Giovanni Clemons (5)
Yoshi Roberts (9)

Female 10 & Under

97
117
165
168
204
211
215
221
244
249
250
258

Eliana Roberts (7)
Julia Terrell (10)
Roxy Halcomb (10)
Raina St. John (10)
liari Droker (8)
Lauren Kazee (10)
Kenzie Higgs (10)
Ava Dougherty (10)
Haley Droker (7)
Megan Norcia (10)
Sarah Waterman (8)
Jamie Rullo (9)

St. Augustine, FL

Melrose, MA

Acworth, GA

Daytona Beach, FL

Daytona Beach, FL

Largo, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Minnetonka, MN
Ormond Beach, FL
New Smyrna Bch, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Bartow, FL

19:

20:

19:

22:

21:

22:

24:
25:
25:
29:
29:
142
35:
38:

32

29:
30:
44
33:
37:
38:
38:
39:
45:
:46
46:
49:

33

46

31

10

38

03

10

32

56
00
59
00
55

23
53

27
38

50
34
15
31
06
55

57
00
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Male 11 — 14

22 Ki Vandervoort (11)
30 Matthew Hewitt (11)
32 Rajan Thomas (12)

41  Amiri Thomas (14)

46 Pierce Casey (11)

48  Andy Kunz (14)

51 Sebastian Moran (11)
69 Adian St. John (12)
90 Nikita Pilipenko (13)
95 Bret Jones (11)

103 Cole Fisher (11)

106 Luke Waterman (11)
138 Dalton Arnett (13)
158 Caleb Roberts (11)
175 Hunter Peckham (14)
192 Preston Jorgenson (11)
230 Maclane Stanley (11)
247 Nathan Bickel (11)

Female 11 — 14

38 Ginna Mohr (11)

119 Sydney Bartell (14)
120 Mikayla Uzzle (14)
121 Kiley Provenzand (14)
154  Sierra Jarvis (11)
178 Madison Long (11)

195 Cassidi Ellison (11)
198 Grace Roberts (13)
213  Audry Burnes (11)

216 Laura Schenck (11)
217  Antoinina Valenti (11)
222 Carina Volante (11)
248 Kennedy Kelly (11)
253 Brianna Jarvis (14)
268 Tiffany Poling (11)

Male 15 — 19

23  Tim Kunz (17)

45  Jared Johnson (15)
62 Jermy Johnson (15)
92 Malone Stanley (15)
169 Jack Hewson (17)

Female 15 — 19

80 Mikaela Ham (19)
127 Samantha Sacks (17)
128  Julie Davila (17)
130 Jackie Jager (16)
132 Natasha Clark (19)
156 Bailey Arnett (18)
184 Brooke Wilson (18)
210 Leslie Quirk (16)
289 Shelby Mullen (16)
293 Payton Floyd (15)

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL

Daytona Beach, FL
New Smyrna Bch, FL
Daytona Beach, FL

Acworth, GA

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Daytona Beach, FL

Lakeland, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ponce Inlet, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Oransge, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Lakeland, FL

Orange City, FL
Port Orange, FL

24:-30
25:05
25:17
26:00
26:12
26:23
26:34
27:-58
28:57
29:14
29:53
29:56
31:22
33:17
34:28
36:20
41:16
46:05

25:59
30:39
30:40
30:41
33:11
34:43
36:25
36:56
38:17
38:33
38:33
39:09
46:38
47:-39
49:45

24:-31
26:11
27:25
28:58
33:58

28:31
30:55
30:56
31:00
31:09
33:16
35:17
38:14
55:51
57:14
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Male 20 — 24

17
57
82
161

Atticus Tamman (22)
Eric Hansard (22)
Oliver Clark (22)
Christopher Clark (24)

Female 20 — 24

142

Stephanie Kies (23)

Male 25 — 29

6

Devon 0"Donnell (25)

Female 25 — 29

21
42
56
78
110
116
174
194
214
271
274

Katie Knappenberger (28)
Meghan Ross (29)
Brooke Peeples (27)
Tara Marumoto (27)
Kate Ellis (25)
Ornela Perri (29)
Alex Eheman (25)
Heather Welch (29)
Romina Perri (27)
Amy Raven (26)
Casey Beason (27)

Male 30 — 34

7
53
89

108

Ben Graydon (33)

Scott Crooke (31)
Chris Johnson (33)
Christopher Jones (32)

Female 30 — 34

86

96
153
173
177
220
241
242
245
259
269

Melissa Warner (32)
Megan Saillant (34)
Patricia McGetrick (33)
Jennifer Strain (34)
Diana Kotas (31)
Nicole Allen (34)
Rebecca Woods (33)
Vanessa Gasior (33)
Cheryl Kohen (30)
Laura Allgood (34)
Victoria Gregg (31)

New Smyrna Bch, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Orlando, FL

Daytona Beach, FL

Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Port Orange, FL
Orange City, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL

Orlando, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Lakeland, FL
Atlanta, GA

Palm Coast, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Bartow, FL

Ormond Beach, FL

23:45
26:59
28:42
33:31

31:39

20:50

24:03
26:01
26:57
28:23
30:23
30:37
34:27
36:24
38:30
50:26
50:40

21:07
26:43
28:54
30:17

28:50
29:23
32:49
34:18
34:42
38:54
44:-32
44:-38
45:56
49:01
50:07
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Male 35 — 39

4
24
58
61
68
75
77
79
85

294

Joe Ventura (36)
Clint Hayworth (38)
Brent Dawson (36)
Michael Laupp (35)
Patrick Keogh (38)
Steve Sedore (38)
Joseph Huynh (39)
Jeff Harris (36)
Rajesh Nair (37)
Nate Kotas (39)

Female 35 — 39

9
27
36
40
66

112
157
240
285
311

Naomi Ventura (36)

Mica Cyrus (39)

Jessica Scott (36)
Randee Sedore (37)
Aimee Lau (39)
Angelica Clemons (39)
Katie Jontes (36)
Alicia Thomas (36)
Christina Barletta (37)
Jennifer Mullen (35)

Male 40 — 44

11
43
81
98
124
125
187
228

David St. John (44)
Brian Buck (43)

lan Anderson (43)
John Roberts (42)
Ryan Scott (40)
Shedric Roberson (40)
Neil Clemons (42)
Chuck Bryan (43)

Female 40 — 44

44

94
111
118
136
137
159
167
172
183
188
191
196
234
275
281
282
300
302

Ruth Kent (42)

Olga Costa (41)

Cathy Jones (43)

Lisa Terrell (43)
Jennifer Jorgenson (40)

Jennifer Park-Jadotte (41)

Alyssa Roberts (40)
Judi Lane (44)

Jodi Roos (44)

Tamara Ormsby (42)
Kate Vandervoort (43)
Dawn Waldorf (42)
Bernadette Castillo (42)
Cindi Moore (44)

Dawn Waszak (44)
Jeannie Norcia (42)
Diane Rullo (44)
Amanda Floyd (42)
Stacy Trunx (43)

Ormond Beach, FL
South Daytona, FL
Holly Hill, FL
Dorr, Ml
Lakeland, FL
Kalamazoo, MI
Daytona Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Orlando, FL
Atlanta, GA

Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Kalamazoo, MI
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Orange City, FL

New Smyrna Bch, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Sanford, FL

South Daytona, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Acworth, GA
Minnetonka, MN
Lakeland, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Bech, FL
Bunnell, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Clarkston, MI
Bartow, FL

Orange City, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Bartow, FL

Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

01:

20:13
24:32
27:00
27:13
27:57
28:16
28:22
28:24
28:50
57:26

21:57
24:54
25:52
26:00
27:47
30:27
33:17
44:31
55:21
01:54

22:11
26:02
28:35
29:28
30:46
30:47
35:26
40:53

26:05
29:06
30:24
30:38
31:18
31:21
33:19
33:50
34:09
35:15
35:37
36:18
36:34
42:15
50:41
54:27
55:09
59:27
59:49



QWO ~NOOUIAWNE

=

OCoO~NOUID,WNE

Male 45 — 49

5 John Dodd (49)
12 Joe Roos (47)

34 Dennis Raposa (47)
64  Chris Windham (45)
109 Victor Memmoli (47)

139 Barry Arnett (47)
143 Tom Willson (48)

149 Carl Viderman (48)
164  Joel Butchart (45)
176 Chuck Jorgenson (46)

Female 45 — 49

19 Sheila Sullivan (47)
55 Diahann Kramer (49)

65 Liz Coates (49)

70 Leslye Grossmann (49)
100 Carol Volante (47)

102 Darlene Daniels (47)
104  Sheila Gammon (45)

131 Krista Casey (49)

134 Maureen DeFeo (48)

150 Dolly Viderman (48)
180 Cynthia Severance (47)
181 Jill Macdonald (45)
190 Mardi Sacks (49)

197 Jennifer Valenti (46)
218 Bonnie-Ann Arnett (49)
266  Jennifer Connerly (45)
267  Jackie Jones (48)
279 Cheri Greene (46)
280 Kim Jarvis (47)
296 Ann Carter (48)
299 Jane Hewson (48)
308 Cathy Kastner (46)
312 Tammy Holley (49)

Male 50 — 54

16 Bill Emerson (52)
18 Rob Sheridan (563)
25  Joseph Bianchi (54)
35 Kent Bailey (52)

47 Demi Brownrigg (50)
49 Flipper Page (53)
50 David Quirk (51)

63 Rod Jaeger (52)

123 Eric Johnson (52)
135 Ed DeFeo (51)
209 James Moore (50)
229 Chris Stanley (52)
232 Bob Stengel (52)
260 William Allen Wilson (53)
278 James Greene (563)
283  John Rullo (60)

Ormond Beach, FL
Bunnell, FL
Ponce Inlet, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Lakeland, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deltona, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Lakeland, FL

Daytona Beach S,
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deland, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deltona, FL

Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL

Daytona Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Orange City, FL

Port Orange, FL
Valdosta, GA

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Lakeland, FL

FL

Winter Springs, FL

Oviedo, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Bartow, FL

Daytona Beach, FL

New Smyrna Beac,
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Bartow, FL

FL

20:24
22:23
25:43
27:35
30:22
31:23
31:40
32:19
33:35
34:35

23:50
26:50
27:46
28:07
29:43
29:47
29:54
31:09
31:15
32:19
35:08
35:08
35:56
36:38
38:49
49:06
49:07
51:26
54:26
57:58
58:32

:01:44
:06:02

23:27
23:49
24:36
25:47
26:20
26:24
26:31
27:30
30:46
31:16
38:14
40:54
41:33
49:02
51:26
55:09
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Female 50 — 54

15

54

59

67

91
107
114
126
140
152
170
189
199
201
207
208
235
239
261
292
309
315

Pamela Hanson-Peterson (54)
Patty Fennell (50)
Janell Verkaden (52)
Linda Love (50)
Nancy Ruckert (52)
Rhonda Abernethy (54)
Pam Giese (50)
MaryPat Jones (53)
Maureen Jarrell (50)
Carolyn Pratt (51)
Kristie Law (52)

Lea Stokes (54)

Kate Clark (51)
Diane Dicken (54)
Kerri Markey (51)
Susan Loftain (53)
Elizabeth Quirk (50)
Gina Jaeger (54)

Kim Wilson (564)

Amy Carotenuto (50)
Lee Strain (53)
Karen Simoneau (54)

Male 55 — 59

26
33
60
72
101
146
166
203
212
231
233
237
263

Harold Kuehn (57)
Glen Hendrickson (55)
Patrick Johnson (59)
Jeff Rogers (56)

Dan Barnes (56)
Robert Baranowski (57)
Ed Fennell (56)

Gary Clark (57)

Jason Voggs (59)

Bill Voges (59)

Ken Roberson (58)
Francis Carroll (56)
Jeffrey Sumner (57)

Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Zephyrhills, FL
Orange City, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Port Orange, FL
Holly Hill, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Lakeland, FL
Winter Springs, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Bch, FL
Lakeland, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Daytona Bch Sho, FL

Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deland, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL

01:

23:20
26:45
27:04
27:53
28:58
30:06
30:36
30:50
31:34
32:43
34:07
35:42
36:57
37:24
37:54
38:10
42:21
43:43
49:02
56:59
01:48

24:38
25:21
27:05
28:09
29:45
32:00
33:46
37:31
38:17
41:27
42:04
43:15
49:05
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Female 55 — 59

31

76

83

99
115
133
147
171
185
193
202
206
224
251
255
257
288
304
305
307
313

Debora Diaz (58)
Jeanne Miller (56)
Vicki O0"Donnell (57)
Deborah Milford (56)
Lori Barnes (55)

Sharon VanLeeuwen (56)

Jill Quarles (56)
Beth Vollmar (565)
Marian Marrese (56)
Daria Siciliano (55)
Janice Cozze (57)
Wendy Leb (58)

Anna Diaz (56)

Janna Kilburn (58)
Donna Navarro (55)
Margie Fieldus (57)
Gail Harding (58)
Robin Reneker (57)
Nina Mencarini (56)
Denise Carrazana (56)
Teena Roberson (58)

Male 60 — 64

14
52
87
129
144
155
238
298

Bill Barron (60)
David Kulakowski (61)
Peyton Quarles (64)
Michael Parker (63)
John Bowden (61)
Lanny Harris (63)
Joseph Saufl (60)
Gary Bruemmer (63)

Female 60 — 64

71 Monique Foley (60)
141 Leslie Williams (61)
179 Kathie Johnson (63)
182 Mary Burke (61)
200 Janice Bowden (61)
225 Mary Harris (60)
254 Linda Cleary (62)
256 Julia Fanot (63)
262 MaryAnn Sumner (60)
286 Nancy Shay (61)
287 Lisa Fehr (61)
303 Deirdre Daily (64)
306 Kristina Buck (62)
310 Jo-Ann Broomhall (61)
314  Sue Brown (62)
Male 65 — 69

73 Steve Wing (66)
162 John Clark (68)
227 Jim Kotas (67)
272  John Reeves (65)

Ormond Beach, FL
Deltona, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deland, FL

Port Orange, FL
Lowell, MI

South Daytona, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deland, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond City, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Flageler Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Deland, FL

Miami, FL

Auburn, NY

South Daytona, FL
New Smyrna Bch, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL

Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Flagler Beach, FL
Port Orange, FL
Mexico, ME
Mexico, ME

Palm Coast, FL
Port Orange, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:

25:15
28:19
28:43
29:34
30:37
31:13
32:05
34:07
35:18
36:21
37:28
37:50
40:15
47:22
48:03
48:53
55:51
00:54
00:54
01:42
07:12

23:02
26:35
28:51
30:59
31:43
33:15
43:24
58:10

28:08
31:38
35:01
35:09
37:14
40:23
47:40
48:46
49:03
55:42
55:43
59:50
01:38
01:52

28:12
33:31
40:52
50:27



Female 65 — 69

Irene Robinson (68)
Donna Lemnouni (66)
Deanna Minaberry (67)
Karen Reeves (65)
Kathy Kotas (67)

Male 70 — 74

Stanley Elliott (71)
Bob Bachorik (70)
Bob Lanigra (71)
Larry Aaron (73)
George Conefrey (71)
Joseph Shields (71)
Tom Hilburn (73)
David Huggins (73)
Curt Robinson (72)
Gene Paul (71)

Gary Buck (71)

Rocky Moran (71)

Female 70 — 74

Patricia Tamman (72)
Sandra Kangas (72)

Male 75 — 79

Ram Nayar (76)
Ed Sperlich (77)

Female 80 — 99

1 88
2 163
3 246
4 273
5 295
1 20
2 37
3 74
4 84
5 113
6 122
7 148
8 160
9 223
10 236
11 291
12 316
1 243
2 284
1 145
2 290
1 270

First Male

Lida Robinson (82)

W. Islip, NY
Ormond Beach, FL
Ddaytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL

Daytona Beach, FL
Ellsworth, Me
Scarborough, ME
Daytona Beach, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
W. 1Islip, NY
Ormond Beach, FL
Daytona Beach, FL
Palm Coast, FL

New Smyrna Bch, FL
Ormond Beach, FL

Port Orange, FL
Flagler Beach, FL

Port Orange, FL

One Mile Fun Run

— Dylan Barron

First Female - Dakota Singer

28:
33:
46:
50:
57:

23:
25:
28:
44
30:
44
32:
33:
:46
43:
56:

28

30

39

45:
55:

31:
56:

50:

54
34
03
31
26

56
55
14
34

14
22

07
32

53
21

55
32

26



